Camden County Municipal Joint Insurance Fund

2023 Budget

Claims Funds
Property
Liability
Auto Liability
Workers Compensation
Workers Comp Pension
Contingency

Excess Insurance Premiums
Expense, Fees & Contingency

TOTAL

S 840,000
$1,732,000
S 579,000
$3,965,000
$ 195,000

$7,349,783
3,163,657

$17,824,440



