Camden County Municipal Joint Insurance Fund 2023 Budget

Claims Funds

Cidillis i dilas	
Property	\$ 840,000
Liability	\$1,732,000
Auto Liability	\$ 579,000
Workers Compensation	\$3,965,000
Workers Comp Pension	\$ 195,000
Contingency	
Excess Insurance Premiums	\$7,349,783
Expense, Fees & Contingency	\$3,163,657
TOTAL	\$17,824,440